
 

100年 10月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

   (元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

100/10/03 518,025 29,526,669 57.70 58.10 56.10 56.90 -1.90 324 

100/10/04 787,001 45,044,360 55.50 58.30 55.50 57.80 +0.90 536 

100/10/05 407,000 23,154,400 57.80 58.00 56.30 56.50 -1.30 290 

100/10/06 585,000 33,569,100 57.00 58.50 56.50 56.60 +0.10 424 

100/10/07 454,000 25,946,100 57.60 58.20 56.50 56.60 0.00 307 

100/10/11 666,000 38,406,300 57.50 59.00 56.90 58.00 +1.40 455 

100/10/12 247,000 14,216,200 57.50 58.00 57.10 57.30 -0.70 185 

100/10/13 1,277,436 75,764,360 57.40 61.00 57.40 59.00 +1.70 861 

100/10/14 495,316 28,877,253 58.20 59.30 57.80 58.00 -1.00 294 

100/10/17 722,684 42,514,549 58.50 59.70 58.00 58.70 +0.70 473 

100/10/18 655,029 37,825,482 57.00 58.60 57.00 58.00 -0.70 300 

100/10/19 538,210 31,027,770 58.00 58.50 56.70 57.00 -1.00 324 

100/10/20 426,299 24,159,963 56.60 57.20 56.20 56.20 -0.80 242 

100/10/21 302,300 17,034,959 56.80 56.90 56.00 56.70 +0.50 183 

100/10/24 585,020 33,887,350 57.50 58.50 57.20 57.50 +0.80 324 

100/10/25 435,162 25,226,109 58.50 58.50 57.30 58.50 +1.00 267 

100/10/26 1,474,337 88,874,092 58.00 62.00 58.00 61.20 +2.70 937 

100/10/27 2,154,115 133,551,545 61.50 63.80 60.30 62.50 +1.30 1,220 

100/10/28 828,020 51,197,234 63.30 63.30 61.20 61.20 -1.30 505 

100/10/31 1,514,100 95,527,440 61.50 64.00 61.50 63.10 +1.90 915 

 


